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Athletics Association of Barbados - 5/26/2018

May Classic 2018
National Stadium, Waterford, St. Michael

Performance List

Event  1   Women 1500 Meter Run Open (1)
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Elite Distance Programme
EDP NT 27144 Sealy, Sade1

Event  4   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Under 18 (4)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:10 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
EDP NT 16135 Antoine, Tyal1
EDP NT 17127 Bishop, Tafari2

Rising Stars
RS NT 1692 Callender, Jaden1
RS NT 1686 Williams, Shem2

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Under 20 (1)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:10 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
RS NT 1973 Callender, Akem1

Event  7   Women 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Open (2)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 18128 Brome, Shonita1
St. George Secondary School

SGSS NT 1555 Rowe, Mya1

Event  8   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Open (3)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:10 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 18130 Griffith, Rasheeme1
Unattached

UNA NT 24160 Joseph, Kion1
UNA NT 2370 Worrell, Jahvere2

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 13 (2)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:25 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Rising Stars

RS NT 1296 Lewis, Dania1
RS NT 1284 Spencer-Layne, Skye2

Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 13 (5)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Quantum Leap

QL NT 1235 Pilgrim, Jaquan1
Rising Stars

RS NT 12110 Babb, Kyle1

RS NT 11108 Gill, Ephraim2
RS NT 12112 Talemaque, Jacobie3
RS NT 12103 Toppin, Sean4

Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 15 (9)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:25 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Quantum Leap

QL NT 1434 Feliciano, Skye1
QL NT 1328 Leacock, Liana2

Rising Stars
RS NT 1488 Haynes, Dania1
RS NT 1381 Rudder, Naiobi2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 1448 Phillips, Gagae-Lava1
SGSS NT 1354 Roachford, Danika2

Velocity Management
VM NT 14171 Leslie, Celina1
VM NT 13170 Nurse, Azariah2
VM NT 14173 Stow-Gooding, Kristina3

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 15 (7)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:35 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Rising Stars

RS NT 13106 Clarke, Zaki1
RS NT 1494 Johnson, Davon2
RS NT 1480 Pearce, Jadon3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 1456 Gill, Jamarco1
SGSS NT 1444 Harding, Elisha2
SGSS NT 1353 Reid, Korey3
SGSS NT 1458 Waldron, Tre4

Event  15   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 18 (10)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:45 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 15134 Clarke, Daquan1
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 14118 Holder, Tarique1
Rising Stars

RS NT 17101 Burgess, Xavier1
RS NT 1695 Cadogan, Jeremiah2
RS NT 15107 Wiggins, Laquon3
RS NT 1587 Worrell, Jadeo4

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 1650 Best, Jason1

Velocity Management
VM NT 17167 Bascom, Raekwon1
VM NT 15165 Spencer, Aren2
VM NT 16179 Walcott, Dejuan3
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Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash Open (14)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:52 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme...(Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash Open (14))

EDP NT 15146 Fagan, Rickyla1
EDP NT 17148 Lowe, Ashlee2

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 11123 Gaskin, Davina1
PTC NT 16120 Lawrence, Sarah2
PTC NT 10124 McIntosh, Unique3
PTC NT 12117 Williams, Jada4

Quantum Leap
QL NT 1729 Hoyte, Rhea1
QL NT 1836 Inniss, Tia2

Rising Stars
RS NT 1599 Austin, Trenelle1
RS NT 1789 Odaine, Shemia2
RS NT 16102 Waithe, Kiara3
RS NT 1590 Yarde, Satera4

Velocity Management
VM NT 18177 Grimes-Perch, Chara1
VM NT 19176 Inniss, Tamika2

Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash Open (25)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:05 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS NT 1766 Hodge, Quinn1
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 20147 Briggs, Kevin1
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 31113 Batson, Barry1
Quantum Leap

QL NT 1817 Fergusson, Nathan1
QL NT 2022 Harris, Daeandre2
QL NT 1927 Hoyte, Brendon3
QL NT 2021 Worrell, Aaron4

Unattached
UNA NT 196 Atkins, Josiah1
UNA NT 26161 Bailey, Renaldo2
UNA NT 31159 Beckles, Dwain3
UNA NT 26162 Birkett, Darien4
Una NT 2614 Birkett, Darien5
UNA NT 184 Clarke, Matthew6
UNA NT 24163 Gall, Nikolai7
Una NT 1961 Greaves, Anderson8
UNA NT 205 Griffith, Reco9
UNA NT 291 Harris, Christopher10
UNA NT 2613 Murray, Jarad11
UNA NT 203 Stoute, Devon12

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
UWIB NT 2867 Forde, Fallon1

Velocity Management
VM NT 19180 Lynch, Jamali1
VM NT 19178 Rudder-Thompson, Darrin2
VM NT 18168 Smith, Tramaine3

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 1839 Harper, Tristan1
WS NT 3038 Hurley, Theo2

Event  19   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 13 (2)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Quantum Leap

QL NT 1230 Holford, Jahzara1
St. George Secondary School

SGSS NT 1259 Barker, Kiara1

Event  20   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 13 (1)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:27 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Quantum Leap

QL NT 1235 Pilgrim, Jaquan1

Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 15 (4)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
QL NT 1333 Thomas, Shania1

Rising Stars
RS NT 1371 Applewhaite, Tianna1
RS NT 13104 Barrow, Rashida2

Unattached
UNA NT 1342 Hunte, Chiara1

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 15 (9)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:27 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Quantum Leap

QL NT 1331 Dottin, Joshua1
QL NT 1325 Parris, Josiah2

Rising Stars
RS NT 1485 Thomas, Delano1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 1449 Barker, Ramario1
SGSS NT 1451 Boyce, Darius2
SGSS NT 1456 Gill, Jamarco3
SGSS NT 1446 John, Simon4
SGSS NT 1353 Reid, Korey5

Velocity Management
VM NT 14169 Hinds, Stephon1
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Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 18 (10)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:37 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme...(Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 18 (10))

EDP NT 16135 Antoine, Tyal1
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 16114 Browne, Mathew1
PTC NT 16121 Jamie, Lawson2
PTC NT 16122 Mitchell, Joseph3

Quantum Leap
QL NT 1623 Peters, Nicholai1

Rising Stars
RS NT 1572 Cadogan, Marquez1
RS NT 17105 Clarke, Davion2
RS NT 1698 Edwards, Ori3
RS NT 1776 Griffith, Tajiri4

Velocity Management
VM NT 15165 Spencer, Aren1

Event  25   Women 400 Meter Dash Open (11)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:45 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 27144 Sealy, Sade1
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 11123 Gaskin, Davina1
PTC NT 16120 Lawrence, Sarah2
PTC NT 10124 McIntosh, Unique3
PTC NT 16115 Reid, Janeil4
PTC NT 12116 Williams, Jade5

Quantum Leap
QL NT 1632 Foster, Asia1
QL NT 2026 Gibson, Laneekwa2
QL NT 2018 Hoyte, Jaria3

Rising Stars
RS NT 1783 Sandiford, Renita1

Velocity Management
VM NT 16174 Padmore, Rishaunna1

Event  26   Men 400 Meter Dash Open (12)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:52 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Barbados Defence Force

BDF NT 23164 Walcott, Joshua1
Quantum Leap

QL NT 3515 Clarke, Jude1
QL NT 2024 Trent, Deshon2

Rising Stars
RS NT 1874 Callender, Ondre1
RS NT 1878 Hoyte-Small, Antoni2

Unattached
UNA NT 269 Jordan, Nicholas1
UNA NT 24160 Joseph, Kion2
UNA NT 2810 Norgrove, Fabian3
UNA NT 2811 Norgrove, Kemar4
UNA NT 2370 Worrell, Jahvere5

Velocity Management
VM NT 20166 Greene, Justin1

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 1940 Greene, Dario1

Event  28   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Under 18 (5)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 5:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Rising Stars

RS NT 15109 Turney, Haile -emmanuel1
RS NT 15107 Wiggins, Laquon2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 1743 Franklyn, Shajahri1
SGSS NT 1652 Nedd, Ialpha2
SGSS NT 1557 Sargeant, Natahri3

Event  31   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Open (2)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 5:15 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Quantum Leap

QL NT 2119 Morgan, Ayanna1
QL NT 2120 Scantlebury, Danielle2

Event  32   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 1.067m Open (3)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 5:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached

UNA NT 24160 Joseph, Kion1
Una NT 1962 Nurse, Kayode2
UNA NT 2512 Phillips, Rhys3

Event  33   Girls 800 Meter Run Juniors (6)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 5:35 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 14154 Coward, Tia1
EDP NT 14155 Coward, Tiana2
EDP NT 13138 Haynes, Layla3
EDP NT 12149 Hunte, Zakalya4
EDP NT 13139 Walrond, Tionce5

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 12116 Williams, Jade1
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Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Juniors (7)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 5:42 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme...(Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Juniors (7))

EDP NT 14140 Armstrong, Jahleel1
EDP NT 14151 Dates, Ramiro2
EDP NT 14150 Hutson, Kobe3

Rising Stars
RS NT 1497 Eversley, Markhail1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 1449 Barker, Ramario1
SGSS NT 1451 Boyce, Darius2
SGSS NT 1446 John, Simon3

Event  37   Women 800 Meter Run Open (6)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 5:50 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 15156 Brathwaite, Daesha1
EDP NT 18128 Brome, Shonita2
EDP NT 17129 Farmer, Anika3
EDP NT 17137 Moore, Charissa4
EDP NT 16152 Shurland, Christian5

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 16115 Reid, Janeil1

Event  38   Men 800 Meter Run Open (14)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 5:57 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Barbados Defence Force

BDF NT 18158 Rock, Ronaldo1
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 17127 Bishop, Tafari1
EDP NT 18153 Bushell, Darian2
EDP NT 16142 Dawson, Daemon3
EDP NT 19157 Felicien, Ryan4
EDP NT 50143 Garnes, Samuel5
EDP NT 16141 Goddard-Mccarthy, Nathan6
EDP NT 18130 Griffith, Rasheeme7
EDP NT 22132 Hunte, Joshua8
EDP NT 19126 Jones, Jonathan9
EDP NT 16145 Stuart, Micah10
EDP NT 19136 Williams, Rio11

Rising Stars
RS NT 1577 Hoyte, Savion1

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 1940 Greene, Dario1

Event  40   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 18 (9)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 6:15 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 16119 Joseph, Mitchel1
Quantum Leap

QL NT 1623 Peters, Nicholai1
Rising Stars

RS NT 17105 Clarke, Davion1
RS NT 1698 Edwards, Ori2
RS NT 15109 Turney, Haile -emmanuel3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 1650 Best, Jason1
SGSS NT 1743 Franklyn, Shajahri2
SGSS NT 1652 Nedd, Ialpha3
SGSS NT 1557 Sargeant, Natahri4

Event  41   Women 200 Meter Dash Open (9)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 6:22 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Elite Distance Programme

EDP NT 15146 Fagan, Rickyla1
EDP NT 17148 Lowe, Ashlee2

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 16120 Lawrence, Sarah1

Quantum Leap
QL NT 1729 Hoyte, Rhea1
QL NT 1836 Inniss, Tia2
QL NT 2120 Scantlebury, Danielle3

Velocity Management
VM NT 16175 Belle, Sarah1
VM NT 18177 Grimes-Perch, Chara2
VM NT 19176 Inniss, Tamika3

Event  42   Men 200 Meter Dash Open (21)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 6:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Barbados Defence Force

BDF NT 23164 Walcott, Joshua1
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS NT 1766 Hodge, Quinn1
Quantum Leap

QL NT 3515 Clarke, Jude1
QL NT 2616 Deshong, Nicholas2
QL NT 1817 Fergusson, Nathan3
QL NT 2022 Harris, Daeandre4
QL NT 1927 Hoyte, Brendon5

Unattached
UNA NT 196 Atkins, Josiah1
UNA NT 26162 Birkett, Darien2
Una NT 2614 Birkett, Darien3



Barbados National Stadium - AAB - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:55 PM  5/23/2018  Page 5
Athletics Association of Barbados - 5/26/2018

May Classic 2018
National Stadium, Waterford, St. Michael

Performance List

Unattached...(Event  42   Men 200 Meter Dash Open (21))
UNA NT 1841 Burke, Jamahl4
UNA NT 24163 Gall, Nikolai5
UNA NT 291 Harris, Christopher6
UNA NT 269 Jordan, Nicholas7
UNA NT 2512 Phillips, Rhys8
UNA NT 203 Stoute, Devon9
UNA NT 2370 Worrell, Jahvere10

Velocity Management
VM NT 20166 Greene, Justin1
VM NT 18168 Smith, Tramaine2

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS NT 1839 Harper, Tristan1
WS NT 3038 Hurley, Theo2

Event  43   Girls High Jump Under 18 (1)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
St. George Secondary School

SGSS NH 1360 Soleyn, Ariel1

Event  44   Boys High Jump Under 18 (2)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Rising Stars

RS NH 15109 Turney, Haile -emmanuel1
RS NH 1686 Williams, Shem2

Event  46   Men High Jump Open (1)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
RS NH 1875 Farrell, Antonio1

Event  47   Girls Long Jump Juniors (2)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
RS ND 1284 Spencer-Layne, Skye1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS ND 1354 Roachford, Danika1

Event  48   Boys Long Jump Juniors (3)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Rising Stars

RS ND 1494 Johnson, Davon1
St. George Secondary School

SGSS ND 1451 Boyce, Darius1
SGSS ND 1444 Harding, Elisha2

Event  49   Girls Long Jump Under 18 (2)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Velocity Management

VM ND 15172 Archer, Kimani1
VM ND 16174 Padmore, Rishaunna2

Event  50   Boys Long Jump Under 18 (4)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
St. George Secondary School

SGSS ND 1647 Neblett, Shaquan1
Velocity Management

VM ND 17167 Bascom, Raekwon1
VM ND 15165 Spencer, Aren2
VM ND 16179 Walcott, Dejuan3

Event  51   Women Long Jump Open (2)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Quantum Leap

QL ND 2119 Morgan, Ayanna1
Rising Stars

RS ND 1789 Odaine, Shemia1

Event  52   Men Long Jump Open (8)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS ND 1865 Broome, Jadon1
Elite Distance Programme

EDP ND 20147 Briggs, Kevin1
Pacers Track Club

PTC ND 31113 Batson, Barry1
Quantum Leap

QL ND 2021 Worrell, Aaron1
Rising Stars

RS ND 2393 Rock, Shamar1
Unattached

Una ND 1961 Greaves, Anderson1
Una ND 1863 Miller, Jonathan2
Una ND 1962 Nurse, Kayode3

Event  54   Men Triple Jump Open (4)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 5:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS ND 1865 Broome, Jadon1
Pacers Track Club

PTC ND 31113 Batson, Barry1
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Unattached...(Event  54   Men Triple Jump Open (4))
Una ND 1863 Miller, Jonathan1
Una ND 1864 Watts, Dyron2

Event  56   Boys Discus Throw Under 18 (3)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Rising Stars

RS ND 1791 Oliver, Don-Ross1
RS ND 1582 Rudder, Nathaniel2
RS ND 16111 Taylor, Raheem3

Event  57   Women Discus Throw 1kg Open (3)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

EDP ND 16133 Hutson, Shanice1
Unattached

UNA ND 262 Flemming, Akelia1
Wibisco Stars Athletic Club

WS ND 2837 Atherley, Jenila1

Event  58   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20 (3)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

EDP ND 19125 Gibbons, Triston1
Unattached

UNA ND 198 Adams-Yearwood, Justin1
UNA ND 197 Edwards, Seth2

Event  60   Men Discus Throw 2.00kg Open (1)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

EDP ND 23131 Antoine, Romario1

Event  62   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 18 (1)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 5:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Rising Stars

RS ND 15107 Wiggins, Laquon1

Event  64   Boys Javelin Throw 800g Under 20 (1)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 5:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
UWI Blackbirds T & F Club

UWIB ND 1969 Shepherd, Micah1

Event  65   Women Javelin Throw 600g Open (2)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 5:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
UWIB ND 2268 Joseph, Nakish1

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
WS ND 2837 Atherley, Jenila1

Event  67   Girls Shot Put 3kg Under 18 (2)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Rising Stars

RS ND 1579 Knight, Zaria1
RS ND 1783 Sandiford, Renita2

Event  68   Boys Shot Put 5kg Under 18 (4)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
RS ND 1791 Oliver, Don-Ross1
RS ND 1582 Rudder, Nathaniel2
RS ND 16111 Taylor, Raheem3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS ND 1545 Lovell, Tristan1

Event  70   Boys Shot Put 6kg Under 20 (2)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Elite Distance Programme

EDP ND 19125 Gibbons, Triston1
Unattached

UNA ND 198 Adams-Yearwood, Justin1

Event  71   Women Shot Put 4kg Open (1)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Wibisco Stars Athletic Club

WS ND 2837 Atherley, Jenila1

Event  72   Men Shot Put 7.260kg Open (1)
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Unattached
UNA ND 68181 Walcott, Charles1

Event  73   Women 4x100 Meter Relay Open (2)
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Quantum Leap
A NTQL1
B NTQL2
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Event  74   Men 4x100 Meter Relay Open (2)
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Quantum Leap...(Event  74   Men 4x100 Meter Relay Open (2))
A NTQL1
B NTQL2

Event  77   Girls Shot Put 2.75kg Juniors (2)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Rising Stars

RS ND 14100 Phillips, Ronasha1
St. George Secondary School

SGSS ND 1259 Barker, Kiara1

Event  78   Boys Shot Put 4kg Juniors (1)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Rising Stars

RS ND 13106 Clarke, Zaki1

Event  79   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Juniors (1)
Saturday 5/26/2018 - 5:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
St. George Secondary School

SGSS ND 1259 Barker, Kiara1


